Great Lakes Funeral Home | Report Name: Recap Of Client Service Types

Report Description: This report contains signed contract totals (excludes unsigned contract totals), within the reporting period,

broken down by Client Service Type, and includes a total case count.

Report Ran On: 10/04/2019 16:45 CDT | Date Range: 09/04/2019 00:00 CDT - 10/04/2019 23:59 CDT

Organization: Great Lakes Funeral Home

Al Services

No Service Type

Cremation Direct

Direct Burial/Graveside

Funeral - Day Prior Vis

Funeral Same Day Vis

Branch Case Count

Revenue

Case Count

Revenue

Case Count

Revenue

Case Count

Revenue

Case Count

Revenue

Case Count

Revenue

Discounts

Northside Chapel 5

$65,341.89

$0.00

$30,050.63

$30,371.26

$1,000.00

$3,920.00

$0.00

Summary for Organization: Great Lakes Funeral Home

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Discounts

$65,341.89

$0.00

$30,050.63

$30,371.26

$1,000.00

$3,920.00

$0.00

Summary for Entire Report

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Case Count

Sum Revenue

Sum Discounts

5 $65,341.89 o $0.00 2 $30,050.63 1 $30,371.26 1 $1,000.00 1 $3,920.00 $0.00
% Case Count % Revenue % Case Count % Revenue % Case Count % Revenue % Case Count % Revenue % Case Count % Revenue % Case Count % Revenue % Discounts
100% 100% 0.0% 0.0% 40.0% 45.99% 20.0% 46.48% 20.0% 1.53% 20.0% 6.0% 0.0%

Basic Filter Criteria: Branch: Great Lakes Funeral Home (BFF Pet Services,

Chapel, Passare Branch, Southside Chapel, Test Branch, Westside Chapel).

Report Generated by (O passare

Eastside Branch, Great Lakes Trade Services, Northside



