Great Lakes Funeral Home | Report Name: Recap Of Client Service Types

Report Description: This report contains signed contract totals (excludes unsigned contract totals), within the reporting period, broken down by Client Service Type, and includes a total case count.

Report Ran On: 10/04/2019 16:45 CDT| **Date Range:** 09/04/2019 00:00 CDT - 10/04/2019 23:59 CDT

Organization: Great Lakes Funeral Home													
	All Services		No Service Type		Cremation Direct		Direct Burial/Graveside		Funeral - Day Prior Vis		Funeral Same Day Vis		
Branch	Case Count	Revenue	Case Count	Revenue	Case Count	Revenue	Case Count	Revenue	Case Count	Revenue	Case Count	Revenue	Discounts
Northside Chapel	5	\$65,341.89	0	\$0.00	2	\$30,050.63	1	\$30,371.26	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$3,920.00	\$0.00
Summary for Organization: Great Lakes Funeral Home													
	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Discounts
	5	\$65,341.89	0	\$0.00	2	\$30,050.63	1	\$30,371.26	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$3,920.00	\$0.00
Summary for Entire Report													
	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Case Count	Sum Revenue	Sum Discounts
	5	\$65,341.89	0	\$0.00	2	\$30,050.63	1	\$30,371.26	1	\$1,000.00	1	\$3,920.00	\$0.00
	% Case Count	% Revenue	% Case Count	% Revenue	% Case Count	% Revenue	% Case Count	% Revenue	% Case Count	% Revenue	% Case Count	% Revenue	% Discounts
	100%	100%	0.0%	0.0%	40.0%	45.99%	20.0%	46.48%	20.0%	1.53%	20.0%	6.0%	0.0%

Basic Filter Criteria: Branch: Great Lakes Funeral Home (BFF Pet Services, Eastside Branch, Great Lakes Trade Services, Northside Chapel, Passare Branch, Southside Chapel, Test Branch, Westside Chapel).

Report Generated by *Opassare*